Declaration

Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No



Category
of
shareholde
r

(A)
Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

(B) Public

(CD)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)
Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-
Non
Public
Grand
Total

No. of
shareholder
S

4,046

4,048

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholdin
gasa % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957)As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

No. of
fully paid Total no.
up equity shares
shares held
held

5,33,654 5,33,654 1.48

3,54,66,34  3,54,66,34 98.52
6 6

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,60,00,08 3,60,00,08 100.00

No. of
Voting
Rights

5,33,654

3,54,66,34
6

3,60,00,00
0

Total
asa %
of
Total
Votin

g

right

1.48

98.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.0
0

No. of equity

shares held in

dematerialize
d form

5,33,654

2,22,80,253

2,28,13,90



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as a

No. Of. Total % of total no. of Number of
fully paid equity shares
Nos. of . nos. shares (calculated .
Category of shareholder ) ) up equity ) ) held in
shareholders shares as per SCRR, ..
shares . dematerialized
held held 1957)As a % of form
(A+B+C2)
A1) Indian 0.00
Any Other (specify) 2 5,33,654 5,33,654 1.48 5,33,654
YOGENDRAKUMAR
PRABHUDAYAL 1 5,33,454 5,33,454 1.48 5,33,454
GUPTA
PRANAV
YOGENDRAKUMAR 1 200 200 0.00 200
GUPTA
Sub Total Al 2 5,33,654 5,33,654 1.48 5,33,654
A2) Foreign 0.00

A=A1+A2 2 5,33,654 5,33,654 1.48 5,33,654



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholdi .
Category & Name No. of illlclilill Total no. calc;ulai‘ed No. of % of shares held
of the sharehold pe‘ T P shares Sa Cg; Voting Total in
Shareholders er qu‘ Y held ’ Rights Votin dematerializ
shares 1957 As a .
. g ed form(Not
held % of right | Applicable)
(A+B+C2) ¢ e
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/ 0 0 0.00 0.00
President of
India
B3) Non-
Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individual share
capital upto Rs. 3841 5485259 54,85,259 15.24 54,85,259 15.24 53,40,366
2 Lacs
Individual share
capital in excess 80 9047535 90,47,535 25.13 90,47,535 25.13 36,44,935
of Rs. 2 Lacs
RAKHI S BORA 1 1750000 17,50,000 4.86 17,50,000 4.86
SOURABH H
BORA 1 1600000 16,00,000 4.44 16,00,000 4.44
SOURABH H
BORA HUF 1 1800000 18,00,000 5.00 18,00,000 5.00
Any Other 2093355 2,09,33,5 2,09,33,5
(specify) 125 > <5 58.15 <5 58.15 1,32,94,952
AALYYA
TRADERS
PRIVATE 1 1694995 16,94,995 4.71 16,94,995 4.71 16,94,995
LIMITED
GAZALA
CONSTRUCTIO
NS PRIVATE 1 600000 6,00,000 1.67 6,00,000 1.67 6,00,000
LIMITED
IL AND FS
SECURITIES
SERVICES 1 368660 3,68,660 1.02 3,68,660 1.02 3,68,660
LIMITED
INDIVAR
TRADERS PVT. 1 1429000 14,29,000 3.97 14,29,000 3.97
LTD.
LAKEVIEW
LAND PVT. 1 1705000 17,05,000 4.74 17,05,000 4.74
LTD.
PRABHUDAS
LILLADHER 1 3000000 30,00,000 8.33 30,00,000 8.33 30,00,000

PRIVATE



LIMITED

RELIGARE
FINVEST LTD
SUMPOORNA
PORTFOLIO
LIMITED
VIAGGIO
ENTERTAINME
NT PVT. LTD.
WESTLITE
INFRAPROJECT
S PRIVATE
LIMITED
YUVIKA
TRADEWING
LLP

ZUBER
TRADING
Clearing
Members
Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies Corporate
Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

4046

4046

1643720

370000

4500000

896361

675000

1149557

30

109744

6600

3546634
6
3546634
6

16,43,720

3,70,000

45,00,000

8,96,361

6,75,000

11,49,557
30
1,09,744

6,600

3,54,66,3
46
3,54,66,3
46

4.57

1.03

12.50

2.49

1.88

3.19

0.00

0.30

0.02

98.52

98.52

16,43,720

3,70,000

45,00,000

8,96,361

6,75,000

11,49,557
30
1,09,744

6,600

3,54,66,3
46
3,54,66,3
46

4.57

1.03

12.50

2.49

1.88

3.19

0.00

0.30

0.02

98.52

98.52

16,43,720

3,70,000

8,96,361

6,75,000

11,49,557
30

1,09,744
6,600
2,22,80,253

2,22,80,253



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

N, Of. Total no.
Category & . fully paid
Name of th NG @t 1 uit slhees
y y shareholder(IIT) up eq. y held(VII =
Shareholders(I) shares IV4V+VI)
held(IV)

C1)
Custodian/DR 0 0
Holder
C2) Employee 0 0
Benefit Trust

Shareholding % Number of equity
calculated as per shares held in
SCRR, 1957 As a dematerialized

% of form(XIV)(Not

(A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)

0.00
0.00

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the

company.

Sl Name of the Trading
Member

PRABHUDAS
LILLADHER
PVT.LTD.

PRABHUDAS
LILLADHER
PVT.LTD.

PRABHUDAS
LILLADHER
PVT.LTD.
SUMPOORNA
PORTFOLIO LTD

Name of the Beneficial
Owner

COASTAL FERTILISERS
LIMITED

GODAVARI
COMMERCIAL
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

1 client/s (individual holding
less than 1%)

3 client/s (individual holding
less than 1%)

No. of

shares held

4,15,000

25,10,000

75,000

3,70,000

% of total Date of reporting
no. of by the Trading
shares Member

13/02/2019
6.97 13/02/2019
0.21 13/02/2019
1.03 06/02/2019



