Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholde r	No. of shareholder s	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialize d form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	5,33,654	5,33,654	1.48	5,33,654	1.48	5,33,654
(B) Public	4,046	3,54,66,34	3,54,66,34	98.52	3,54,66,34	98.52	2,22,80,253
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	4,048	3,60,00,00	3,60,00,00	100.00	3,60,00,00	100.0	2,28,13,90

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Any Other (specify)	2	5,33,654	5,33,654	1.48	5,33,654
YOGENDRAKUMAR PRABHUDAYAL GUPTA	1	5,33,454	5,33,454	1.48	5,33,454
PRANAV YOGENDRAKUMAR GUPTA	1	200	200	0.00	200
Sub Total A1	2	5,33,654	5,33,654	1.48	5,33,654
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	2	5,33,654	5,33,654	1.48	5,33,654

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehold er	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdi ng % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	3841	5485259	54,85,259	15.24	54,85,259	15.24	53,40,366
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	80	9047535	90,47,535	25.13	90,47,535	25.13	36,44,935
RAKHI S BORA	1	1750000	17,50,000	4.86	17,50,000	4.86	
SOURABH H BORA	1	1600000	16,00,000	4.44	16,00,000	4.44	
SOURABH H BORA HUF	1	1800000	18,00,000	5.00	18,00,000	5.00	
Any Other (specify)	125	2093355	2,09,33,5 52	58.15	2,09,33,5 52	58.15	1,32,94,952
AALYYA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1694995	16,94,995	4.71	16,94,995	4.71	16,94,995
GAZALA CONSTRUCTIO NS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	600000	6,00,000	1.67	6,00,000	1.67	6,00,000
IL AND FS SECURITIES SERVICES LIMITED	1	368660	3,68,660	1.02	3,68,660	1.02	3,68,660
INDIVAR TRADERS PVT. LTD.	1	1429000	14,29,000	3.97	14,29,000	3.97	
LAKEVIEW LAND PVT. LTD.	1	1705000	17,05,000	4.74	17,05,000	4.74	
PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PRIVATE	1	3000000	30,00,000	8.33	30,00,000	8.33	30,00,000

LIMITED							
RELIGARE FINVEST LTD	1	1643720	16,43,720	4.57	16,43,720	4.57	16,43,720
SUMPOORNA PORTFOLIO LIMITED	1	370000	3,70,000	1.03	3,70,000	1.03	3,70,000
VIAGGIO ENTERTAINME NT PVT. LTD.	1	4500000	45,00,000	12.50	45,00,000	12.50	
WESTLITE INFRAPROJECT S PRIVATE LIMITED	1	896361	8,96,361	2.49	8,96,361	2.49	8,96,361
YUVIKA TRADEWING LLP	1	675000	6,75,000	1.88	6,75,000	1.88	6,75,000
ZUBER TRADING	1	1149557	11,49,557	3.19	11,49,557	3.19	11,49,557
Clearing Members	1	30	30	0.00	30	0.00	30
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	9	109744	1,09,744	0.30	1,09,744	0.30	1,09,744
Bodies Corporate	3	6600	6,600	0.02	6,600	0.02	6,600
Sub Total B3	4046	3546634 6	3,54,66,3 46	98.52	3,54,66,3 46	98.52	2,22,80,253
B=B1+B2+B3	4046	3546634 6	3,54,66,3 46	98.52	3,54,66,3 46	98.52	2,22,80,253

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

S1. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
1	PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PVT.LTD.	COASTAL FERTILISERS LIMITED	4,15,000	1.15	13/02/2019
2	PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PVT.LTD.	GODAVARI COMMERCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	25,10,000	6.97	13/02/2019
3	PRABHUDAS LILLADHER PVT.LTD.	1 client/s (individual holding less than 1%)	75,000	0.21	13/02/2019
4	SUMPOORNA PORTFOLIO LTD	3 client/s (individual holding less than 1%)	3,70,000	1.03	06/02/2019